93
Special
LONG TAPES
50 Footer
Blade Size Weight Shelf Replacement Blade Shelf
Type Code No. Packed Width Length g Pack Type Code No. Pack
EL15CMR 0061815014 Carded 25 mm 15 m 480 6 – – –
• Durable ABS case in Hi-Viz® orange is easy to find
on the job site.
• Shock-resistant case with anti-slip covering.
• Virtually unbreakable Quad Hook, 4 rivets for
extra strength.
• Lufkin roll technology permits integration of long tapes into
pocket tape measures.
• Smooth running tape return
• Ergonomically shaped
• Removable belt clip
• Blade of EL15CMR is fitted with hook and ring.
• High-impact ABS case with non-slip grip
• Smooth wind-in mechanism
• Pocket shaped
• Ergonomical design
• Built-in bumper for smooth blade return
• With hook ring, zero point at inner side
of hook ring
Blade Size Weight Replacement Blade
Type / Code No. Packed Width Length g Type / Code No.
LS10CM Carded 10 mm 10 m 250 RF10CM
LS20CM Carded 10 mm 20 m 370 RF20CM
LS30CM Carded 10 mm 30 m 518 RF30CM
LS10CME Carded 10 mm/ 3/8" 10 m/33' 250 RF10CME
LS20CME Carded 10 mm/ 3/8" 20 m/66' 370 RF20CME
LS30CME Carded 10 mm/ 3/8" 30 m/100' 518 RF30CME
94
Frame Tapes
• Unique pistol grip design
• Smooth wind-in mechanism
• Compact design fits into a tool chest.
• Steel blade will not stretch.
Blade Size Weight Replacement Blade
Type / Code No. Packed Width Length g Type / Code No.
FT30CM Carded 13 mm 30 m 648 RF30CM
FT50CM Carded 13 mm 50 m 850 RF50CM
FT30CME Carded 13 mm/ 1/2" 30 m/100' 648 RF30CME
FT50CME Carded 13 mm/ 1/2" 50 m/150' 850 RF50CME
Speedwinder Tapes
LONG TAPES
• 3:1 Gear ratio for fast blade retrieval.
• Precise, easy to read black and red blade markings.
• High-impact ABS case with non-slip grip.
Blade Size Weight Replacement Blade
Type / Code No. Packed Width Length g Type / Code No.
SW20CM Carded 10 mm 20 m 422 SWR20CM
SW30CM Carded 10 mm 30 m 530 SWR30CM
SW20CME Carded 10 mm/ 3/8" 20 m/66' 422 SWR20CME
SW30CME Carded 10 mm/ 3/8" 30 m/100' 530 SWR30CME